City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: D Viewed Cl Mailed to:

I:lFaxed to:

O picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
DAILY NEWS 12/7/25 0530- 12/8/25 0530

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: L] Paper CElectronic

L] Video Tape [ Audio Tape
12/7/25 0530

Request Received by: EJ24

Forwarded to:

Request completed by: EJ24

[date] [time]

[date] [time]
Record reviewed by: /4 [2-7-25 OSIZ

[date] Ttimel

12/7/25 09520

[date] [time]

I:lFaxing to:

I:l Personal delivery

D E-mail to:

DRegular mail

D Other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

I:lUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request

DRccord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

|:| Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT
(Department name here)
PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)






POLICE

Daily News Report add Fire test

Napoleon Police Department
Chief Edward Legy

Printed on December 8, 2025

CFS

NPD25-09313

NPD25-09314

NPD25-09315

NPD25-09316

NPD25-09318

NPD25-09320

NPD25-09321

NPD25-09322

NPD25-09323

NPD25-09324

NPD25-09326

NPD25-09327

NPD25-09328

NPD25-09329

NPD25-09330

NPD25-09331

NPD25-09332

NPD25-09333

Date/Time

12/07/25 08:01:25

12/07/25 10:15:30

12/07/25 12:24:14

12/07/25 13:13:41

12/07/25 13:26:20

12/07/25 16:29:05

12/07/25 16:46:09

12/07/25 16:51:19

12/07/25 17:11:03

12/07/25 17:45:35

12/07/25 19:43:50

12/07/25 19:48:00

12/07/25 19:58:03

12/07/25 20:01:47

12/07/25 20:08:48

12/07/25 20:22:34

12/07/25 21:33:13

12/07/25 22:07:36

Street

W RIVERVIEW AV

E RIVERVIEW AV

RD 24.25

APPIAN AVE

GLENWOOD AV

W MAUMEE AV

SEDWARD AV

US RT 24

WESTMORELAND AV

SCOTT ST

AMERICAN RD

AMERICAN RD

INDEPENDENCE DR

W FRONT ST

S PERRY ST

JEFFERSON ST

MEEKISON ST

S PERRY ST

Call Type

UTILITIES

PR

PAPER SERVICE

MOTORIST ASSIST

UNLOCK

ACCIDENT

ODOR
INVESTIGATION

ACCIDENT; ASSIST,
GENERAL

ANIMAL

DRIVING CP

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

Call Details

UTILITIES PAGED

TESSA JEWELL 27Y0O OF NAPOLEON
SERVED CHARGES

PRIV PROP

SINGLE VEH NON INJ

UNABLE TO LOCATE

REPORT TAKEN

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES AND TURN SIGNALS

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES

SHANESHA MC CADNEY 36YO OF
TOLEDO CITED FOR DUS

WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO
HEADLIGHTS REQ

WARNING ISSUED FOR TRESPASS

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED AND
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
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CFS

NPD25-09334

NPD25-09335

NPD25-09336

NPD25-09337

NPD25-09338

NPD25-09339

NPD25-09340

NPD25-09341

Date/Time

12/07/25 22:13:36

12/07/25 23:13:53

12/08/25 00:07:14

12/08/25 01:56:55

12/08/25 02:40:52

12/08/25 03:05:13

12/08/25 03:46:55

12/08/25 03:47:22

Total Records: 26

Street

SCOTT ST

HALEY ST

RD 24.25

OAKWOOD AV

SCOTT ST

W MAUMEE AV

WAYNE PARK DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

NOISE

PAPER SERVICE

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

Call Details
WARNING ISSUED FOR DRIVING WITH

NO HEADLIGHTS, TAIL LIHTS, AND
SPEED

CANCELLED

TESSA JEWELL 27 YO OF NAPOLEON
SERVED CHARGES
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